N o o s~ ODN-=
N —

N XN
N —~

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

9.1
9.1.1
9.2
9.21
10.
1.
12.
13.
13.1
14.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
September 9, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

Call the Meeting to Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Adoption of the Minutes

~ August 19 Planning Minutes

~ August 26 Special Meeting Minutes

Delegations

By-laws

Policies

~ Tax Certificate and Property Information Policy OFF-103
~ Respectful Workplace and Harassment Prevention Policy PER-148
Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (paid since August 19, 2025)

~ Payroll

~ Statement of Revenue & Expenditures (August 31, 2025)
General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ Board of Revision Citizen Members — Tax Year 2026
GENERAL

~ 5th Annual Highland Park Family Fun Day
Correspondence for Information

Business Arising From Delegations

Council Members Reports

In Camera

~ Legal Matter

Adjournment



