

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda

September 9, 2025 - Regular Council Meeting - 09:00 AM

1.	Call the Meeting to Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Adoption of the Minutes
4.1	~ August 19 Planning Minutes
4.2	~ August 26 Special Meeting Minutes
5.	Delegations
6.	By-laws
7.	Policies
7.1	~ Tax Certificate and Property Information Policy OFF-103
7.2	~ Respectful Workplace and Harassment Prevention Policy PER-148
8.	Finances
8.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
8.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (paid since August 19, 2025)
8.3	~ Payroll
8.4	~ Statement of Revenue & Expenditures (August 31, 2025)
9.	General Business
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1.1	~ Board of Revision Citizen Members – Tax Year 2026
9.2	GENERAL
9.2.1	~ 5th Annual Highland Park Family Fun Day
10.	Correspondence for Information
11.	Business Arising From Delegations
12.	Council Members Reports
13.	In Camera
13.1	~ Legal Matter
14.	Adjournment